
SG & DJ Stevens Cairnlea Poll Dorset Friday, 1 December, 2017

Ionalea Texel Poll Dorset X Milton Monday, 4 December 2017

B&S Robertson Merrydowns Romney Tuesday 5 December, 2017

Coopworth Flock Balclutha Wednesday, 6 December, 2017

Maniototo Romney & Down Ranfurly Friday, 8 December, 2017

Kinnear Suffolk Friday, 8 December, 2017

P. Ponsonby, Gore A&P Charollais Tuesday 12 December, 2017

James Kenny Dorset Down Sale Thursday 14 December, 2017

G&C Shaw Wharetoa Genetics, Clydevale Friday 15 December, 2017

JDS Duncan Dorset Down, Ranfurly Friday 12 January, 2018

NZ Perendale Sheep Soc. Tuesday 16 January, 2018

Perendale & Cheviot Sale Gore A&P - 11:00am Tuesday 16 January, 2018

Coopworth & Border L. Gore A&P - 1:30pm Tuesday 16 January, 2018

Romney Gore A&P  - to follow Flock Tuesday 16 January, 2018

Southern Texel Breeders Gore A&P - 11:00am Wednesday 17 January, 2018

Poll Dorset & Other Breeds Gore A&P - 1:00pm Wednesday 17 January, 2018

RJ&RA Gardyne Texel/
Texel Cross

Gore A&P - 11:00am Wednesday 24th January, 
2018

DG Irwin, Charlton South Suffolk, Texel Cross 
10:00am

Friday 26 January, 2018

Todd Anderson Southdown Wednesday 31 January, 2018

Gore A&P Association
PO Box 79
Gore 9740

Ram Fair Convenor:! Hamish McKay
Secretary:! ! ! Carmen Steele
Phone: 021 613005
Email:!secretary@goreapshowgrounds.co.nz
Website: www.goreapshowgrounds.co.nz

Confirmed Ram Fair Dates - 2017 / 2018

The following dates are the revised dates for Ram Fairs for the following selling season.


